## Parks Department - Coyote Point Marina Proposed Fees and Charges FY 2007/08

	Current	<b>Proposed Changes To</b>
Activity	Coyote Point Marina Fee	Coyote Point Marina Fee
22011/20		
Berth Rental		-
50' Berth	\$426.00	\$436.00
45' Berth	\$382.00	\$391.00
40' Berth	\$286.00	\$293.00
36' Berth	\$258.00	\$264.00
32' Berth	\$198.00	\$203.00
28' Berth	\$173.00	\$177.00
24' Berth	\$148.00	\$152.00
22' Side Tie	\$83.00	\$85.00
Limited Side Tie	\$66.00	\$68.00
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Refund of balance paid in advance if	
	termination notice received in writing	
	within termination policy deadlines	
Other	1 3	
Other		
Launch Ramp Fee		
General User Fee	\$3.00	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Full refund only if parking not	
Kerunus	available or ramp not serviceable	
	available of famp not serviceable	
Ice		
General Fee	\$1.50 per 10lb block or 7lb bag	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Full for machine malfunction	
Refulius	Tun for machine manufaction	
Wash Station		
General User Fee	\$.25 per minute	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Full for machine malfunction	
TOTALIA	2 dil 101 illucinito illuitunetton	
Marina Key		
General User Fees	\$3.00 each (refundable deposit)	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Full refund when returned	
Returnes	I un forund whom foturned	
Gate Card		
General User Fees	\$7.00 each (refundable deposit)	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	Full refund when returned	

## Parks Department - Coyote Point Marina Proposed Fees and Charges FY 2007/08

Activity	Current Coyote Point Marina Fee	Proposed Changes To Coyote Point Marina Fee
Waiting List Fee		
Annual Fee	\$24.00	
User Fees Waived	None	
Refunds	None/Non-refundable	
Other	Amount due prorated based on months for first year, billed full amount annually thereafter	